
DHT SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 

1 

SNO 

2 

6 

8 
9 
0 

1 

2 

3 

14 

15 

6 

17 

8 

19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

27 
28 
29 

30 

32 

33 

4 

35 

38 

39 
40 
41 

44 

15 

46 
47 

1 

48 

1 

9 

2 

50 

3 

51 

4 
5 

26 5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

12 

13 
14 

16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
1 
2 
3 

36 15 

11 DR VIPIN KUMAR SINGHA 

37 16 

6 
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15 NAVEEN KUMAR 
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FULL NAME IN CAPITAL DESIGNATION 

14 

LETTER) 

VIPINKUAMR 
MANOJ KUMAR 

17 

LALMANI SHARMA 
VANDANA VERMA 

19 

RAJNI SHARMA 
VIPNKUMAR 
DESH DEEPAK 
RAVTNDRA MOHAN SHARA 
SUDHA SARAS 

24 

GOTAM KUMAR 

DR SIMM TYAGI 

SUDPTA BANERJEE 

4 MUKESH KUMAR 

28 

Manav Kumar Tyagi 

29 

SATYAPRAKASH 

SHIKHA SHARMA PATHA 
AVDHESH SHARMA 
PIYUSH TYAGI 
YADU SHARMMA 

8 RASHM SHARMA 

BALENDRA KUMAR 

9 LALIT AGARWAL 

HIRDESH KUMAR 

10 RAJKUMAR 

ROOP KISHOR 

11 MANISH KUMAR 

EENU GOEL 

12 HIMANI GARG 

VINOD KUMAR 

DR. HEMLATARANA 
HARJEET KAUR 

43 22 SUNITA MATHPAL 

BINDU RANI SHARMA 
RAJBALA 

18 SHOBHA SHARMA 

VANDANA SHARMA 
ANJU SHARMLA 
RANJANA VERMA 

20 PREETI SHARMA 
21 PRADEEP SINGHRAGHAV 

SHWETA SINGH 

23 VINEETA SHARMA 

25 SONU SINGH 
POONAM 

26 SHEETAL 

27 MANOJ KUMAR 
KANIKA SHARMA 
PRIYANKA KOLI 

30 SANDEEP KUMAR 
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VICE PRINCPAL 
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MOB. N. 

8920829143 

9210459402 

9810374175 

8860592929 
9910324368 

9149298560 
9971464639 

9868666365 
9958991220 

9868665882 
9810015575 

9911152167 

9891289740 

9560262234 
9891754515 

7210686465 

9654894790 

8287112724 

8533007974 
7982248529 

9759971891 
9015629565 

9953809274 
9999050315 

9968193190 
9312850746 
9891796148 

9958978350 
9818676875 

9818132811 
9313991592 

9650224841 

9910159969 

9818817458 
9560845088 
9811798606 

8285847701 
9711706251 

9958941136 

8373907989 

8368473034 
9149125108 

9818355653 

8826245861 
8920641229 

9953536181 
9910329827 
9675563070 

7011017758 

9870501218 
9599293365 


